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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

BUTTERFLY DES SAX
OUTSIDER / ODYSSEE
D'AUNIS X EMPIR DE LA
PIERRE /2011 / TORDA
/ SF

THESSA
IDEAL DE PRISSEY /
ODESSA X ANIMO / 2014
/ ALAZAN / CDE

O'CAHUA
CASPAR Il / CHIHUAHUA
X PANTER /2014 /
CASTANA / BWP

FLAVIO
CHANSON /
BALLYKASKIN SKY /2003
/ CASTANA / CDE

GLENDENING
MARK OF ESTEEM /
MISTOOK / 2003 /

CASTANA / PS.I.

CHIN CHIN COCO
ENGEL / ZERTINA X PHIN
PHIN /2010 / ALAZANA
/ CDE

N-ELISE
CARISCO / AIREN / 2013
/ CASTANA / CDE

RUBIO
NONE / NONE / 2013/
ALAZANA / CRUZ

L.A.C.

132098

136700

133370

23195

40571

110755

136275

133676

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

RESTREPO
GOMEZ, Alejandro
[Adu]
JITOMATE S.L /
HARAS DE LA
POMMERAYE

JUZGADO O'DALY,
Fiona [Abs]
M2EUGENIA POSTIGO
/ M2EUGENIA
POSTIGO

CERVERA
CIMARRA,
Mercedes
MERCEDES CERVERA
CIMARRA /
MERCEDES CERVERA
CIMARRA

RUBIO BOLGER,
Luz
COBY BOLGER
WILSON / LAC
INTERNACIONAL

RUBIO BOLGER,
Antonio
COBY BOLGER
WILSON / NONE

PEREZ LOZANO,
Marta
MARTA PEREZ
LOZANO / EL
RANCHO

VAZQUEZ
AYMERICH,
Alfonso [Adul
DOERS ON
PARTHERS S.L. /
INMOBICO 2002 SL

MIGUEL MARTIN,
Paula [Jj]
CONCEPCION PILAR
MARTIN PASTRANA /
NONE

L.D.N.

249512

206244

4600

195463

33171

140100

17047

221082
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

AS DE TM
URANOS TM / AS TU VU
IV /2006 / CASTANA /
CDE

GLARUS DE DUERO
CENTAUER Z / GLAMOUR
/2010 / CASTANA / CDE

ESCAPADE 111 Z
ECHO VH
NEERENBOSCH /
JOKAWA DE BAUGY X
PAPILLON ROUGE / 2011
/ CASTANA / ZANG

JE T'AIME
D’PIPHINSON
JE T’AIME FLAMENCO /
ZHERMA /2011 /
CASTANA / IRISH SPORT
HORSE

NACAR DE QUIJAS
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS
/ BERENGUELA /2012 /

CASTANA / CDE

CONQUIDAME
CANDOLETTO /
QUIDAME VAN HOLLAND
X NABAB DE REVE /
2011 / CASTANA / NRPS

MISTER DIGGER DE
SAUCO
NONE / LORENA X
EMILION /2012 /
CASTANA / CDE

AIR-BALIA
DAMIRO / JU ALIA / 2005
/ CASTANA / KWPN

WINNIE BO
WATERFORD / BOGOTA /
2002 / ALAZANA / HANN

CORNELIA
CAPITALIST (HOLST) /
SLANEY IMPERIAL
DANCER (ISH) / 2010/
CASTANA / IRISH SPORT
HORSE

QUASCADEUR
BLONDEL
DESIR DU CHATEAU /
VOLE AU VENT Il X LE
CONDEEN / 2004 / BAYO
/ SF

L.A.C.

121498

126863

138604

127799

133647

137538

122873

112172

53178

120922

120942

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ZACCAGNINI
IZQUIERDO,
Mariola [U25]
CARLOS ZACCAGNINI
ORUETA / NONE

SAGUES ORTEGA,
Fernando
FERNANDO SAGUES
ORTEGA / SUERTES
DE DUERO

LEMAIRE .,
Mathias [Arkly
Mencey]
OLIVIA LEMAIRE /
HUGO COREMAN

DIAZ RIBERA,
Olga
OLGA DIAZ RIBERA /
DAVID MCDERMOTT

ARANGO
LASAQSA, Africa
MARTA SOUTO
CASTRO / Y.QUIJAS

GARCIA BALDO,
Lydia [Pontificia
Comillas]
CRISTINA GARCIA
BALDO / NONE

SANZ URMENETA,
Aurora [Abs]
AURORA SANZ

URMENETA / LOMAS
DE FUENSAUCO

SEGUI MARTINEZ,
Marina [Ope]
FERNANDO BECEIRO
/ B.H.J. VAN DEN
BERG

SANTOALLA
BLANCO, Noel
ALFONSO URQUIZA
ECHEVARREN / NONE

CAPITAN MARI,
Patricia
REGINA REH
ARANGO / MYLES
SOMERS

ROBLEDANO
SANZ, Amalia [Jj]
MARTA MORAN
GONZALEZ / NONE

L.D.N.

127229

17305

272998

123380

203150

356239

16211

124019

194719

234078

126281
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

OPRAH C
INAR C / O-COLINE X
CARETINO / 2014 /
CASTANA / BWP

FANAY WHITE
CARDENTO / UBERSINAA
/2010 / TORDA / KWPN

INCA DEL PUERTO
QUIDAM SC /
BALSAMINE DE BION /
2013/ CASTANA / CDE

PERDIGON
NONE / NONE / 2011 /
ALAZAN / CRUZ

HIPICAN.COM
DJUMPER DU ROZEL
VAGABOND DE LA
POMME / TATIHOE DE LA
POMME X CANTURO /
2013/ CASTANA / SF

DUSTY VAN HET
BERGENEINDE
PERHAPS / TINA VERDI
VAN BERKENBROECK X
NONSTOP / 2004 /
CASTANA / BWP

NABAB DE IBIO
CARPACCIO (DE) /
QUIDALCA Z X QUIDAM
DE REVEL / 2014 /
CASTANA / CDE

CASSINA LH Z
CASSINIII / QUITE LADY /
2010 / CASTANA / ZANG

RONALDO DES
MATINES
DANDY DU MARAIS 11 /
DECIBELE DES LOGES /
2005 / CASTANA / SF

COPYRIGHT D’'AUGE
GUARANA CHAMPEIX /
JAINA DE BARNEVILL X
VERSAILLES 11/2012 /

TORDA / SF

LA DIVA BARELIERE
z
LE BARON'D Z /
TALIBANTA X VOLTAIRE /
2014 / TORDA / ZANG

L.A.C.

134058

116914

139376

131361

135793

144318

133541

134903

127246

156334

135263

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ALFONSO GOMEZ,
Alvaro [Adu]
PALOMA REDONNET
MARTIN / FINCA
DEHESA SALINAS

NIETO ALANDETE,
Maria
Y.CANADA HONDA,
S.L.U. / NONE

SOLER ADELL,
José Maria
JOSE MARIA SOLER
ADELL / NONE

CALVO JIMENEZ,
Carlos
DAVID GONZALEZ
RECIO / NONE

VALERO GALAZ,
Elena [Abs]
ELENA VALERO

GALAZ / GUILLAUME
BLIN LEBRETON

SOPRYAKOVA,
Daria
DARIA SOPRYAKOVA
/ LUC VANBRABANT

FERNANDEZ GIL-
FOURNIER, Luis
CRIA CABALLAR DE
LAS FF.AA. / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS
FF.AA.

MARSA
WAMSTEKER,
Claudia [Ope]
EMIRALIA HORSE
CORPORATION /
NONE

CASTELLO
VICARIO, Laura
LAURA CASTELLO

VICARIO / LOIC
HELIAS

RESTREPO
GOMEZ, Alejandro
[Adu]

DAVID MARTIN
HERNANDEZ /
SUSANA EPAILLARD
GARCIA CERECEDA

JUZGADO O'DALY,
Fiona [Abs]
FIONA JUZGADO
O'DALY / NONE

L.D.N.

15920

118397

60203

336971

4432

254758

16378

42888

156251

249512

206244
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